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Utah Municipal Electric Systems with a 

Portion Served by PacifiCorp 

Customer Service Charge 

 

 

 
Municipality 

 
County 

Customer 
Service Charge 

 
Association 

Beaver 

Brigham City 

Lehi 

Levan 

Logan 

Monroe 

Morgan 

Mt. Pleasant 

Murray 

Parowan 

Price 

Provo 

Santa Clara 

Washington 

Beaver 

Box Elder 

Utah 

Juab 

Cache 

Sevier 

Morgan 

Sanpete 

Salt Lake 

Iron 

Carbon 

Utah 

Washington 

Washington 

$5.00 

$5.03 

$4.50 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$3.54 

$0.00 

$2.79 

$15.00 

$0.92 

$3.00 

$6.50 

$4.12 

UAMPS 

UAMPS 

UAMPS 

UMPA 

UAMPS 

UAMPS 

UAMPS 

UAMPS 

UAMPS 

UAMPS 

UAMPS 

UMPA 

UAMPS 

UAMPS 

 

Source:  Phone contact of Individual municipalities. 
 

 


