Utah Municipal Electric Systems with a Portion Served by PacifiCorp Customer Service Charge

		Customer	
Municipality	County	Service Charge	Association
Beaver	Beaver	\$5.00	UAMPS
Brigham City	Box Elder	\$5.03	UAMPS
Lehi	Utah	\$4.50	UAMPS
Levan	Juab	\$0.00	UMPA
Logan	Cache	\$0.00	UAMPS
Monroe	Sevier	\$0.00	UAMPS
Morgan	Morgan	\$3.54	UAMPS
Mt. Pleasant	Sanpete	\$0.00	UAMPS
Murray	Salt Lake	\$2.79	UAMPS
Parowan	Iron	\$15.00	UAMPS
Price	Carbon	\$0.92	UAMPS
Provo	Utah	\$3.00	UMPA
Santa Clara	Washington	\$6.50	UAMPS
Washington	Washington	\$4.12	UAMPS

Source: Phone contact of Individual municipalities.